© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
HOUSING - Rectangular shaped, multi-
radiused, one-piece, die-cast aluminum
with cast mounting arm.  All hardware is
stainless steel or electro-zinc plated steel.

Catalog #
CHALLENGER®
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
143587BLK+++
143587BLK+++
143587BLK+++
141940CLR
123111CLR
142862CLR
144191CLR
CHH/CHV 3 HSS – External House Side Shield
CHV FA/AFT HSS – External House Side Shield
CHH/CHV FP/FT HSS – External House Side Shield
RPPC – Round Pole Plate
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mount Plate
BKA-BO-EC-6-CLR Extension Arm
Required for multiple mounting @ all 90o & 120o configurations
BKU-BO-S-19-CLR Upsweep Bracket for round and square poles
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT  – Tri-Tap
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
CT – Contoured Clear
    Impact-resistant
    Glass
F – Flat Clear
     Tempered Glass
CT – Contoured Clear
    Impact-resistant
    Glass 3
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 250, 320, 400, 750, 1000 1 Watt
NWPSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 Natural White 575, 775 Watt
MHR – Metal Halide Reduced
 Envelope  1000 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 250,400,750 2 Watt
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 750, 10001 Watt
NWPSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 Natural White 575, 775 Watt
MHR – Metal Halide Reduced
 Envelope  1000 Watt
PSMH – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 250, 320, 400, 750, 1000 1
NWPSMH – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 Natural White 775 Watt
MHR – Metal Halide Reduced
 Envelope  1000 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 250, 400, 7502 Watt
250